San Diego APA

Name

Aaron Taliaferro
Anne Podobnik
Debbie McGriff
Jeannett Turner
Katie McGuidwin
Liz Corral
Lynn Goodner
Penny Cavender
Sherri Sadis
Angela Elliott
Arminda Nigh
Brittany "Britt" Quintal
Cheryl Ciuffreda
Colleen Pyle
David Laguana Jr
DeeDee Kelly
Holly "Shayne" Dahlstrom
Irene Johnson
Jaime Anrubio
Janice Kacsur
Jarred St John
Jennifer "Jenny" Silver
Jennifer Jimenez
Jesse Burford
Jodie Macalos
John Cacho
John Linnehan
Jolene Picard
Karen Jones
Katie Krause
Katrina Arnold
Kimberly "Kimmie" Bloom
Laurie Rossi
Linda Rumph
Lora Vuncannon
Mark Abbott
Marti Repik
Mary Beth Mirador
Matthew Stenson
Maya Blair
Mellissa Anderson
Michelle Osnain
Nathaniel "Nathan" Wallace
Nicolas Sanchez
Nicole "Nikki" Wallingford
Rejina Gonzalez
Ronald Shumilak
Salvador "Sal" Garcia

Member #

92113731
92104937
92110914
92103452
92109619
92111609
92108233
92105990
92110703
92105256
92110267
92110237
92109818
92106769
92103124
92154892
92110675
92153183
92110195
92110004
92107656
92103604
92153712
92108795
92155302
92113137
92111713
92109021
92112038
92112000
92111249
92111199
92111832
92106817
92105898
92111999
92106088
92111121
92112812
92113490
92109684
92111944
92103174
92109323
92111947
92112522
92109583
92111797
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11/29/2023
01/04/2024
05/01/2023
06/17/2021
01/03/2024

01/07/2024
04/26/2010
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
12/11/2023
05/11/2023
01/07/2024
11/20/2023
01/07/2024
08/09/2004
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/04/2023
12/05/2023
01/06/2024
12/22/2023
01/05/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/05/2024
12/06/2023
01/05/2024
12/14/2023
12/18/2023
01/03/2024
12/11/2023
12/29/2023
12/07/2023
01/04/2024
12/07/2023
12/21/2023
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
04/04/2022

01/07/2024
01/07/2024

01/04/2024
01/02/2024
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LDP9

01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024

12/12/2023
01/02/2024
11/29/2023
12/03/2023
07/06/2021
01/02/2024
08/15/2022
01/03/2024
11/12/2023
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
12/117/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/06/2024
01/07/2024

01/06/2024
01/02/2024
01/06/2024
01/07/2024
08/14/2023
04/02/2022
01/02/2024
12/18/2023
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/07/2024
10/06/2015
04/30/2023

01/02/2024
11/14/2023

01/02/2024
05/21/2023
01/02/2024
11/21/2023
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/05/2023
01/07/2024

Higher
SL
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San Diego APA

Name

Samantha Berthelette
Sean Bowman
Sheila Berman

Sheri Berardino
Sheri Crabb
Stacy Burgess
Sylvester Wiggins
William "Bill" Crosthwaite
Adison Fernandez
Amy Ward
Ana Dery
Autumn Moody
Barbara Weaver
Bermellyn Imamura
Berna Bauer
Bernie Nunez
Bill Dorman
Candi Cramer
Carolyn ""Carebear"" Miller
Catherine "CC" Whitebread
Cecil Bautista
Cecilia Gonzales
Charity Madden
Christian Cabug
Chuck Giacalone
Corie Sonnenberg
Courtney Wilson
Daniel Garcia
Daniel Soto
David "Dave" Shaler
Deborah "Debbi" Janik
Debra Jones
Diana "Princess" Spagenski
Donald Westring
Elizabeth Santos
Erin Shulman
Frances Green
Frances Tiumalu
Heather Hindorff
Heather Jenkins
James Cron
Jamie Vermillion-Moreno
Jay Roach
Jennie Gutierrez
Jennifer "DeDe" Brandt
Jennifer "Jen" Williamson
Jennifer Greifendorf
Jennifer Heltman

Member #

92112404
92113641
92154721
92105782
92106204
92109501
92110595
921081787
92112740
92106727
92108793
92108467
92154814
92103948
92154020
92112005
92102851
92105947
92111047
92104990
92113121
92103038
92102610
92112073
92152302
92106353
92105100
92112252
92154596
92110296
92108871
92100698
92151054
92106201
92108853
92109589
92109414
92105432
92105811
92111573
92109443
92100172
92109780
92152451
921111178
92106081
92107921
92100552
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01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
12/29/2023
01/05/2024
01/02/2024
01/04/2024
12/117/2023
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
12/22/2023
12/29/2023
01/02/2024
01/06/2024
01/06/2024
12/20/2023
07/07/2011
01/07/2024
12/02/2023
12/14/2023
12/20/2023
12/15/2023
12/20/2023
12/06/2023
12/13/2023
11/24/2023
12/13/2023
12/21/2023
12/13/2021
01/04/2024
12/29/2023
01/07/2024
01/05/2024
11/27/2023
01/07/2024
01/05/2024
12/29/2023
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
08/06/2014
01/05/2024
12/18/2023
12/22/2023
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
12/11/2023
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03/15/2022
01/02/2024
12/03/2023
01/02/2024
12/03/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/10/2023
01/02/2024
12/11/2023
01/06/2024
12/12/2023
12/05/2023
12/12/2023
11/26/2023
01/06/2024
12/12/2023
01/02/2024
11/26/2023
01/02/2024
11/13/2023
12/19/2023
07/09/2017
12/04/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
12/05/2023
12/13/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
12/12/2023
12/04/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
11/07/2023
01/02/2024
11/26/2023

Higher
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San Diego APA

Name

Kelli Thomas
Kent Eggen
Kimberly Crouse
Lindsay Miller
Lisa Gonzalez
Liz Kaufmann
Loren Achenbach
Luis Bricefio
Marie Salcedo
Mary Anne Flanagan
Matthew Donovan
Melanie "Mel" Roach
Michelle "Missy" Potter
Michelle Hughes
Natalie Parks
Nicholas "Nick" Interlandi
Pamela Cabaniss
Paul Peluso
Raelyn Dybicz
Ramon Hernandez
Ramona "Mona" Manu
Ron Madrid
Roxanne Hartland
Sarah Carroll
Shari Hatcher
Shawn Martin
Steve Credle
Timothy Nelson
Tracy Choate
Tristan "Nat" Tucker
Victoria Settles
Alex Martinez
Allen Shunk
Allynn Rizzo
Anthony Sotelo
Ben Bradley
Bradley Northup
Brian Seaman
Calvin "Roy" Rogers
Chad Hoss
Cole Quaintance
Corey Cook
Cory "Don Corry" Lents
Dan Hecht
Daniel Jenks
Dave Berman
David Garcia
Debra Lopez

Member #

92104016
92112824
92153594
92153934
92154154
92110001
92110497
92111389
92113480
92101182
92112033
92110102
92105979
92113459
92111539
92103929
92100904
92153900
92112415
92102702
92104622
92111826
921551175
92153309
92107531
92109564
92101466
92113467
92109546
92110905
92105185
92112889
92103137
92171331
92112449
92102800
92106322
92103333
92112842
92110191
92103683
92112039
92110526
92110929
92108190
92152796
92109614
92102139
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LDP 8

01/03/2024
12/17/2023
01/03/2024
12/13/2023
06/22/2023
12/03/2023
07/29/2019
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/22/2023
01/03/2024
01/05/2024
12/02/2014
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
12/29/2023
11/30/2023
12/11/2023
01/07/2024
12/10/2023
01/07/2024
12/21/2023
01/04/2024
12/14/2023
12/05/2023
01/04/2024
03/27/2023
12/14/2023
12/06/2023
01/07/2024
11/18/2023
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
12/20/2023
01/05/2024
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01/07/2024
12/04/2023
12/06/2016
01/02/2024
12/10/2023
01/03/2024
01/06/2024

01/02/2024
12/04/2023
12/10/2023
01/07/2024
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/06/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/05/2023
01/02/2024
12/12/2023
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
12/19/2023
01/02/2024

01/02/2024
12/03/2023
10/22/2023
12/03/2023
05/21/2007
01/07/2024

01/07/2024
12/18/2023
01/02/2024
11/13/2021
12/18/2023
12/117/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
12/03/2023
01/02/2024
02/25/2020
01/02/2024

Higher
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San Diego APA

Name

Don Mestan
Ethan Morris
Gary Smith
George Argerake
George Schwartz
Greg Nikolajuk
Hiram Mack
Jacqueline "Jackie" Lisle
Jenny Smith
Jerome Gurulé
Jerry Ficken
Jesse Goyette
Jessica Garcia
Joel Keown
Jonathan "Jon" Horsman
Jordan Lewis
Jose "Joey" Caro
Joseph Davitto
Justin Joyner
Karlee Guerrero
Kathleen "Katy" Nelson
Kellen Kerns
Kevin Gerow
Laura Barreiro
Lawrence "Ken" Sayre
Lawrence "Larry" Glick
Linda Schaffer
Lissett Gonzalez
Lowell Tindell
Marc Phillips
Mark Deleon
Martin Salgado
Mathew Nix
Matt Mooradian
Megan "Meg" Morris
Michael "Mike" Voiles
Neville Khambatta
Philip "Phil" Oh
Priscilla Duffy
Ray Perry
Raymond "Ray" Mascarena
Richard "Dan" Lewis
Robert "Bob" Bennett
Robert Rowe
Ronald Ramage
Russell Baker
Ryan Millman
Ryan Oswalt

Member #

921241752
92109107
92111660
92108059
92105521
92120190
92103555
92108507
92111442
92151081
921021785
92104979
92155043
92102141
92112665
92113734
92102056
92109242
92111311
92112495
92108691
92102544
92106899
92111175
92108931
92106514
92151489
92104096
92102216
92106721
92112248
92104056
92106604
92113719
92109936
92110326
92106290
92100823
921071782
92111069
92110061
92110043
92109084
92101322
92100527
92151364
92112715
92113442
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LDP 8

12/13/2023
01/04/2024
12/13/2023
12/06/2023
11/27/2023
12/14/2023
02/08/2023
01/05/2024
01/05/2024
03/24/2022
03/08/2020
12/04/2023
01/07/2024
11/30/2023
12/05/2023
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/02/2024
01/04/2024
01/05/2024
01/07/2024
12/21/2023
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
09/16/2023
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
12/29/2023
01/04/2024
11/26/2023
01/03/2024
01/05/2024
01/06/2024
01/07/2024
12/03/2023
12/21/2023
01/02/2024
12/04/2023
01/03/2024
12/07/2023
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LDP9

08/17/2021
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
12/11/2023

01/02/2024
11/27/2023
12/19/2023
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/04/2023
12/10/2023

12/19/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/19/2023
01/02/2024
11/19/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/04/2023
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/11/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/20/2023
01/07/2024
12/03/2023
01/07/2024
11/26/2023
08/19/2023
01/02/2024
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
08/03/2022
12/11/2023
08/20/2023
01/03/2024

Higher
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San Diego APA

Name

Scott Thurber
Scott Zuckerman
Stephanie Brown-Riepl
Steve Lass
Steve Snyder
Sue Lueder
Tamiko Lazar
Tara Jorde
Theresa Dimapilis
Thomas "Tom" Sturtevant
Todd Twohey
Trishia Beaty
Vincente Loera
William Cain Jr
Alex Socarras
Arthur "Art" Pearson
Ben "Jedi" Pendleton
Ben Gregory
Brandon Snyder
Bryan Paul
Charles Plummer
Christopher "Chris" Naccarato
Damon Jorde
Daniel "Danny" Oseguera
Danny Suhendar
David Sadis
Don Silver
Doug Birse
Ed Cabiles
Enrique Martinez
Eric "Sunshine" Shaw
Eric Pomeroy
Everett "Lee" Thomas
Garrett Ives
Gerald "Jack" Manorek
Gregory Roller
Jake Pagnotta
James Dery
James Edmiston
Jason DelaCruz
Jenny Conklin
Jesus "Jesse" Perez Jr.
Jim Ondang
John Goldsby
John Pablo
Juan "Johnny" Magana
Keith Gentry
Keith Jordan

Member #

92103513
92110609
92108245
92105234
92112710
92151372
92107785
921007717
92152077
92105553
92109929
92104072
92110367
92154257
92122056
92102874
92112076
92111039
92110664
92103947
92109713
92113296
92108212
92109953
92111604
92102294
92101874
92153472
92109660
92109601
92105834
92152863
92153000
92111409
92109566
92109604
92111840
92104357
92109454
92102042
92153701
92110629
92100906
92109087
92111816
92112548
92100965
92106202
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01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/05/2024
01/04/2024
12/12/2023
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
12/18/2023
01/06/2024
12/11/2023
12/04/2023
01/06/2024
12/18/2023
11/27/2023
05/12/2019
12/04/2023
01/02/2024
12/06/2023
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
08/17/2023
11/29/2023
12/18/2023
01/04/2024
11/09/2023
11/26/2023
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
11/27/2023
08/117/2022
07/13/2016
01/07/2024
12/14/2023
01/07/2024
12/03/2019
12/13/2023
11/15/2023
01/04/2024
10/30/2023
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
12/18/2023
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
07/21/2014
01/04/2024
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LDP9

12/03/2023
01/06/2024
01/02/2024

05/07/2023
01/06/2024
01/02/2024
12/13/2023
12/04/2023
01/03/2024
12/06/2023
12/117/2023
01/02/2024
12/19/2023
12/12/2023
01/03/2024
12/04/2023

05/07/2023
01/07/2024
02/16/2020
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
11/14/2023
12/03/2023
12/02/2013
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
11/28/2023
12/05/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
12/12/2011
01/07/2024
11/26/2023
12/117/2023
01/02/2024
09/18/2023
11/26/2023
01/02/2024
08/31/2021
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/07/2024

Higher
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San Diego APA

Name

Ken Marby
Larry Thomas
Leandrei Santos
Lindsey Silva
Louie Arroyo
Luis Carranza
Mike Cavender
Mike Martinez
Mitchell Ludwig
Murat Kafali
Nicolaus "Nic" Clark
Omar Urquiza
Pat Barrett
Patrick Thomas
Raineldo "Rey" Quiros
Richard "Ricky" Holtan
Richard Soden
Robert "Rob" Elliot
Shanon Powell
Shawn Findley
Steve Arthur
Thomas "Tom" Cramer
Todd "Red" Fellows
Tom Weber
Toni Parsons
Tony "T-Bone" Pallone
Travis Thomas
Victor Bacigalupi
Vince Scimone
Wayne Cichanski
Wayne Joyner
Zhi-ren Liang
Aaron Lynch
Aaron Moreno
Beverly Cook
Bill Calder
Brandy Pamintuan
Calvin Lee
Darryn Lewis
David Heltman
Domingo Vasquez
Fraser Lovat
Greg Balleras
Jasper Restules
Jetf Sobieski
Jerri Johnson
Jesus Perez
Joshua "Josh" Solt

Member #

92153671
92106436
92110677
92103471
92111466
92111512
921521175
92151169
92154018
92113167
92110683
92111854
92100322
92111134
92107972
92104638
92109634
92104790
92153912
92109528
92109915
92153263
92101080
92111315
92150123
92150119
92109123
92104471
92112850
92112521
92155328
92104547
92112879
92100437
92107916
92153730
92153532
92100415
92109686
92103322
92102413
92107042
92153592
92112819
92106815
92105269
92110458
92109205
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LDP 8

01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
12/15/2021
12/13/2023
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
08/11/2014
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
12/06/2023
01/07/2024
01/05/2024
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
11/29/2023
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/07/2024
12/11/2023
01/04/2024
12/14/2023
01/07/2024
01/03/2024
12/29/2023
11/30/2023
01/05/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/11/2023
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/14/2023
01/02/2024
12/14/2023
01/03/2024
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01/02/2024
01/02/2024
03/10/2020
12/04/2023
12/19/2023
01/02/2024
12/11/2023
03/02/1998
12/10/2023
01/02/2024
02/04/2020
01/02/2024
12/11/2023
01/07/2024
12/11/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
08/26/2014
12/10/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
08/29/2023
11/27/2023
08/15/2023
01/02/2024
11/27/2023
01/02/2024
11/27/2023
11/29/2016
01/06/2024
12/11/2023
12/05/2023
11/13/2023
01/02/2024
12/19/2023
01/02/2024
01/03/2024
11/05/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/10/2023

12/03/2023
12/19/2023
12/117/2023

Higher
SL
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San Diego APA

Name

Justin Mills-Price
Lewis Rivera
Luis Ruiz
Marco Danjer
Michael Salgado
Miguel "Tino" Martinez
Naoufal "Elvis" Ounacer
Nellie Del Rosario
Pete Gonzalez
Peter Santos
Robert Sanford
Steve Kwon
Steven Szmyd
Terapon "Paul" Thitathan
Thomas "Tommy" Woodland III
Adam Fukushima
Allan Moore
Cecilia "Ces" Marquez
Jacob "Jake" Hardwick
James Hindorff
Julio Casarrubias
Lawrence "L.J." Weathers
Lee Fletcher
Marakai "Kai" Fellows
Nicholas "Nick" Whitford
Paul Caputo
Reno Blair
Robert ""Jabs"" Jabinal
Scott Miller
Sean Ahlers
Brandon Gramse
Edward Arciniega
Gary ONeil
Larry Carr
Nayan "Snacks" Tamrakar
Paul Langley
Vladimir "Vlady" Moresca

Member #

92108596
92109563
92105768
92153810
92102220
92111295
921124173
92102312
92106568
92108973
92112212
92108730
92112888
92111203
921041785
92112127
92154552
92106831
92104261
92111404
92109308
92105745
92100336
92104667
92109121
92153774
92109909
92152820
92102962
92133597
92152088
92110167
92113211
92150146
92102644
92102524
92109226
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LDP 8

01/03/2024
01/04/2024
03/11/2020
08/03/2016
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/07/2020
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
12/20/2023
12/06/2023
12/03/2023
01/02/2024
03/11/2020
01/03/2024
11/20/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
01/04/2024
07/09/2018
12/117/2023
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
12/04/2023
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
01/03/2024
01/07/2024
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LDP9

12/11/2023
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
08/15/2023
01/07/2024
01/07/2024
11/30/2014
11/26/2023
01/02/2024
01/02/2024
12/05/2023
12/03/2023
11/27/2023
12/18/2023
01/02/2024
08/117/2022
10/01/2023
01/07/2024
11/28/2023
01/02/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
12/05/2023
06/25/2023
12/03/2023
01/03/2024
01/02/2024
12/04/2023
01/02/2024
04/27/2004
12/04/2023
11/26/2023
01/06/2024
01/07/2024
01/02/2024
01/02/2024

Higher
SL
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